	WARE	RANTY DEED		Vol.m	92	Dage	2074
40472 KNOW ALL MEN	BI INESC FRESENTS, ING	EDWARD RO	BERT ARNO	OLD AND NAP	RY ANN	ARNOLD	·
HUSBAND AND WII	grantor, for the consideration he	reinafter sta	ted, to gran	tor paid by _		EE OF T hereinafte	er called
	y grant, bargain, sell and convey units of the tenements, hereditant tenements, hereditant tenements, hereditant	into the said nents and at	grantee and opurtenance.	grantees neurs s thereunto be	s, succe. clonging	ssors and	assigns,
Lot 15 in Block official plat th Klamath County,	6 of TRACT NO. 1025, WIN ereof on file in the office Oregon.	CHESTER, e of the (according County Cle	to the erk of			
ŝ							
C "This instrument laws and regulations. Check with the approp	will not allow use of the property Before signing or accepting this i vriate city or county planning de	partment to	ne person a verify appr	oved uses."		n proper	.,
i de la statementa de la constana de	lold the same unto the said gran hereby covenants to and with said we simple and the above granted	oraniee ana	grunnee's ne	ns, successon	3 11111 110		lose
grantor will warrant of and demands of all p The true and act *#wwww.medanadi part of the constantion	oparent to the land and forever defend the said premi ersons whomsoever, except those wal consideration paid for this to consideration tonsists of or the sente was interest which). '(The sente	e claiming u ransfer, state IXXXXXXXXXXX	d in terms	of dollars, is	\$ 677.580	000.00 XAICH 131	ne whole/
See ORS 93.030.) In construing thi changes shall be imp	s deed and where the context so lied to make the provisions here eof, the grantor has executed this r, it has caused its name to be si	requires, th of apply equ	e singular i ally to corr this al affixed/b wever	ncludes the p porations and day of <u>Ja</u> y its officers, Nobert (lural ar to indivinuary	ud all gra viduals. , 19	ammatical
STATE OF OREGON,) County of <u>Klamath</u>) ss. <u>January 30</u> , 19 <u>92</u> . Personally appeared the above named			Edward Robert Arnold				
Edward Rober Mary Ann Arr	t Arnold and				<u></u> ,		
to be their	voluntary act and deed.						
Before me: Jucal Motary Pu	ich Kaldwell blic for Oregon	Th	e foregoing i	nstrument was	acknow	eagea vej	,
My comm		president, and by, secretary of,					
	FFICIAL SEAL TH L CALDWELL (PUBLIC - OREGON SSION NO. 007236 N EXPIRES AUG. 31, 1995	a corporation, on behalf of the corporation. Notary Public for Oregon					
		My commiss	ion expires:		FGOV		
Edward Robert C/O Klamath Fi	<u>Arnold and Mary Ann Arno</u> rst Federal	14		STATE OF OF	of	<u>Klamath</u>	ss.
	AANTUR'S NAME AND ADDRESS			I certify t received for	hat the	within ins	trument was
Trustees of the Donna Cantrall 1988 Living Trust 4713 Sturdivant Ave., Klamath Falls, O GRANTLE'S NAME AND ADDRESS		R		day of	Ja lockP	<u>n.</u>	19 <u>92</u> , nd recorded
			E RESERVED	in book <u>M92</u> on page <u>2071</u> or as file/reel number <u>40472</u> , Record of Deeds of said county.			
Klamath First 2943 S. 6th St		REC	DRDER'S USE	Witness	eus of so my hand	l and sea	al of County
Klamath Falls	Klamath Falls, Oregon 97603			affixed.			
Until a change is required all tax statemer Klamath Eirst	nts shall be sent to the following address. Federal			Evleyn	Biehn		y Clerk
Klamath First Federal 2943 S. 6th St.			By Occuling Mulindor Deput				rding Officer
<u>Klamath Falls</u>	Oregon 97603	Fee \$	28.00	DY		a contraction	

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

MOUNTAIN THILE COMPANY